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Utility ID
#

U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C
U-7393-C

Carrier Name

Barr Tell USA, LLC
Barr Tell USA, LLC
Barr Tell USA, LLC
Barr Tell USA, LLC
Barr Tell USA, LLC
Barr Tell USA, LLC
Barr Tell USA, LLC
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Barr Tell USA, LLC
Barr Tell USA, LLC
Barr Tell USA, LLC
Barr Tell USA, LLC
Barr Tell USA, LLC
Barr Tell USA, LLC
Barr Tell USA, LLC
Barr Tell USA, LLC

Utility
Type
IER; CLR
IER; CLR
IER; CLR
IER; CLR
IER; CLR
IER; CLR
IER; CLR
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IER; CLR
IER; CLR
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IER; CLR
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IER; CLR

Report
Period

202304
202305
202306
202306
202307
202308
202309
202309
202310
202311
202312
202312
202401
202402
202403
202403
202404
202405
202406
202406
202407
202408
202409
202409
202410
202411
202412
202412
202501
202502
202503
202503
202504
202505
202506
202506

Due Date
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/9/2023
1/15/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
1/15/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
1/15/2024
8/9/2024
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8/9/2024
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2/9/2025
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Days

Reported Date Late

5/18/2023 0
3/12/2024 216
3/12/2024 216
3/12/2024 30
3/12/2024 32
3/12/2024 32
3/12/2024 32
3/12/2024 30
3/12/2024 32
3/12/2024 32
3/12/2024 32
3/12/2024 87
3/12/2024 0
3/12/2024 0
5/20/2025 284
5/20/2025 98
5/20/2025 284
5/20/2025 284
5/21/2025 285
5/21/2025 99
5/21/2025 101
5/21/2025 101
5/21/2025 101
5/21/2025 107
5/21/2025 101
5/21/2025 101
5/21/2025 101
5/21/2025 107
5/21/2025 0
5/21/2025 0
5/21/2025 0
5/21/2025 0
5/21/2025 0
6/15/2025 0
7/21/2025 0
7/21/2025 0



